CANNINGTON LIONS CLUB CANADA DAY FESTIVAL ATTENDING NPO APPLICATION



All Non Profit Organizations (NPO) attending The Cannington Canada Day Festival 2023 must complete this form and return it to The Cannington Lions Club no later than June 15, 2023. Failure to complete and return this form may disallow the NPO from taking part or attending the event in MacLeod Park. **USE VENDOR FORM IF YOU ARE TAKING PART AS A VENDOR**

ORGANIZATION LEGAL NAME	
ORGANIZATION CONTACT NAME AND POSITION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL	INCORPORATED ASSOCIATION MEMBER NAME OF GOVERNING ASSOCIATION:
THORE HOWBER	OTHER (GIVE DETAIL)
ORGANIZATION WEB SITE	YES NO DOES YOUR NPO CARRY GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
NUMBER OF YOUR MEMBERS ATTENDING NUMBER OF TABLES REQUESTED (NO CHARGE)	WILL YOU PROVIDE US WITH A CERTIFICATE NAMING THE CANNINGTON LIONS AS ADDITIONALLY INSURED
NUMBER OF CHAIRS REQUESTED (NO CHARGE)	ARE YOU PARTICIPATING/LOCATING IN MACLEOD PARK
PROVIDE A DETAILED ACCOUNT OF YOUR PLANNED ACTIVITIES, DEMONSTRATIONS, AND DISPLAYS (USE ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED)	
The above named individual is authorized to act on behalf of the above named organization (NPO). The NPO will not take part in any fundraising activities during The Canada Day Festival. The NPO may solicit memberships but may not accept any forms of payment on Canada Day for such memberships. The NPO agrees not to take part in any sales of merchandise, service, or other forms of commerce during the Canada Day Festival. The NPO agrees not to take part in activities which may directly or indirectly conflict or compete with any events taking part during The Festival. The NPO agrees to be responsible for any liabilities arising from their involvement or presence at The Festival. The NPO agrees to follow the instructions of organizers of The Festival. Only authorized vehicles shall be permitted to park within the area of The Festival and such authorization must be provided for prior to the event. The NPO shall limit its activities to the area assigned by the organizers except as previously agreed to. Completion of this form does not give permission for the NPO to take part in The Festival and authorization to do so will be forwarded to the above contact name in writing or email. Full insurance requirements must be met.	

DATE

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED NPO REPRESENTATIVE